Two Percent Club Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 18:00 Lingfield [Tin Fandango 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -43.05
(AW)
Single 31st 17:45 Down Lusis Naturea 11.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -40.05
Royal
Single 3lst 16:10 Sandown(Imperial 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -37.05
Empire
Single 30th 17:45 Nataleena 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -52.05
Newcastle
(AW)
Single 30th 17:25 Hamilton |Lawaa 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -49.05
Single 30th 16:55 Hamilton [Oso Rapido 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -46.05
Single 30th 14:55 Bangor- |Winding Roe 4.33 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -43.05
on-Dee
Single 29th 19:50 Ourmullion 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -40.05
Sedgefield
Single 29th 18:10 Quantatmental 15.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -37.05
Bellewstown
Single 28th 19:05 Forest View 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -34.05
Bellewstown
Single 28th 15:10 Kaafy 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -31.05
Musselburgh
Single 27th 20:10 Karla Martina 34.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -28.05
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 17:05 Ripon Reassurance 8.50 3.00 Non-runner - -25.05
Single 27th 15:35 Ripon  |Dawaaleeb 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -25.05
Single 26th 17:35 Cartmel [Mondlicht 41.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -22.05
Single 26th 15:05 Epsom |Queen Of 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -19.05
Desire
Single 26th 14:00 Dark Shadow 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -16.05
Chepstow
Single 25th 17:40 Atletico 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -13.05
Yarmouth
Single 25th 16:45 Fannie By 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -10.05
Goodwood Gaslight
Single 25th 15:15 Beverley |Proper Beau 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -7.05
Single 24th 18:50 Windsor |Matterhorn 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -4.05
Single 24th 18:30 Redcar [Selino 6.50 3.00 Win 1 14.85 -1.05
Single 24th 15:25 Cartmel |Francky Du 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.9
Berlais
Single 24th 14:45 Cristal Breeze 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 16:55 Trulee 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -9.9
Newmarket Scrumptious
(July)
Single 23rd 14:40 Hunni 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -6.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 14:05 Stratford |Song Of The 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -3.9
Sky
Single 22nd 13:00 Stratford [Emily Webb 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -0.9000000000
0001
Single 21st 17:00 Isle Road 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 2.1
\Worcester
Single 21st 16:05 Bath Hope Is High 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 5.1
Single 20th 19:35 Newton |Royale Django 21.00 3.00 Win 1 60.00 8.1
Abbot
Single 20th 16:40 Brighton |Hedging 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -51.9
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 16:10 Brighton |Slade King 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -48.9
Single 19th 19:10 Bangor- |Marble Moon 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 -45.9
on-Dee
Single 19th 17:40 Bangor- |Carry On 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 -66.9
on-Dee
Single 19th 16:30 Catterick |Naples Bay 19.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -77.4
Single 19th 15:45 Lingfield |Al Messila 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -74.4
(A.W)
Single 19th 14:30 Catterick |She's 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -71.4
Easyontheeye
Single 18th 16:20 Bobble 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -68.4
Southwell Emerald
Single 17th 19:50 Bath Sweet Pursuit 12.00 3.00 Win 1 33.00 -65.4
Single 17th 18:10 Tramore |Da Dou Ron 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -98.4
Ron
Single 17th 17:35 Fintas 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -95.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 17th 17:00 Market |Sin Sin 26.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -92.4
Rasen
Single 17th 15:55 Dave Dexter 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -89.4
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 18:15 Curragh |Downdraft 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -86.4
Single 16th 17:00 Tramore |Forza Milan 15.00 3.00 Unseated Rider - -3.00 -83.4
Single 16th 14:25 Newbury |Baba Ghanouj 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -80.4
Single 15th 19:10 Motagally 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -77.4
Chepstow
Single 15th 19:00 Pincheck 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -74.4
Leopardstown
Single 15th 18:45 Tramore |Orgilgo Bay 17.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 -71.4
Single 15th 17:40 Beverley |Cosmic Ray 6.50 3.00 Non-runner - -68.4
Single 15th 15:30 Beverley |Arnold 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - -68.4
Single 14th 17:40 Kempton |Sparkling 15.00 3.00 Non-runner - -68.4
(A.W) Diamond
Single 14th 17:10 Newton |Rosie Picture 4.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -68.4
Abbot
Single 14th 16:30 Beverley |Reassurance 15.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -65.4
Single 13th 17:45 Carlisle |Forever A Lady 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -62.4
Single 12th 17:15 Catterick |North Korea 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -59.4
Single 12th 16:45 Catterick |Diodorus 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -56.4
Single 11th 14:55 Love The Well 26.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -53.4
Downpatrick
Single 10th 16:05 Redcar |Emirates 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -50.4
Knight
Single 10th 15:25 Ascot Boerhan 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -47.4
Single 10th 14:20 Redcar |Give It Some 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -44.4
Teddy
Single 9th 18:45 Haydock |Angels Faces 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -41.4
Single 9th 17:05 Haydock |Robot Boy 6.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -38.4
Single 9th 15:50 Thirsk  |Raydiance 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -35.4
Single 9th 15:40 Ulster 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -324
Musselburgh
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Junoesque 7.00 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -29.4
Single 8th 16:20 Busby 9.00 3.00 Non-runner - -42.9
Yarmouth
Single 8th 14:00 Haydock |Lady Lizzy 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -42.9
Single 7th 17:15 Bronze Beau 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -39.9
Yarmouth
Single 7th 16:50 Fizzy Feet 8.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -36.9
Pontefract
Single 7th 16:00 Brighton |Medieval 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -33.9
Single 7th 15:50 Newmarket 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30.9
Pontefract \Warrior
Single 7th 15:00 Brighton |Mouchee 29.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -27.9
Single 7th 14:20 Gylo 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -24.9

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 14:05 Sligo Cash In Mind 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -21.9
Single 6th 19:50 Ripon  |James Watt 5.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -18.9
Single 6th 17:45 Catterick |The Big House 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -15.9
Single 6th 16:40 Catterick |Piedita 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -12.9
Single 5th 19:00 Windsor |Perfect Refuge 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.9
Single 5th 17:30 Windsor |Harmonise 6.00 3.00 Win 1 15.00 -6.9
Single 5th 16:45 Kempton |White 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -21.9
(A.W) Chocolate
Single 5th 14:30 Ripon  |Skeetah 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.9
Single 4th 13:50 Market |Aweeminit 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15.9
Rasen
Single 3rd 18:50 Hamilton |Lucky Lucky 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12.9
Man
Single 3rd 15:50 Fastman 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -9.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 2nd 20:30 Tawny Port 6.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -6.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 2nd 19:30 Daddy's 8.00 3.00 Non-runner - -3.9
Newmarket Daughter
(July)
Single 2nd 17:50 Francophilia 7.50 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 2nd 16:40 Baghdad 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -0.9
Goodwood
Single 2nd 16:30 Bangor- |Royal Reserve 17.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 2.1
on-Dee
Single 1st 19:30 Epsom |Ascended 4.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 5.1
Single 1st 16:35 Show Palace 4.00 3.00 Win 1 8.10 8.1
Nottingham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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